Alliance Maxim/Dallas IMP Analog Devices Micrel Microchip
ASM1232LP DS1232LPS-2 IMP1232LP MIC1232N TC1232CPA
ASM1232LPCMA DS1232LP IMP1232LPCMA - - -
ASM1232LPEMA DS1232LP IMP1232LPEMA - - -
ASM1232LPN DS1232LP IMP1232LPN - MIC1232N TC1232EPA
ASM1232LPS DS1232LPS IMP1232LPS - - TC1232COE
ASM1232LPS-2 DS1232LPSN-2 IMP1232LPS-2 - MIC1232M TC1232COA
ASM1232LPSN DS1232LPS IMP1232LPSN - - TC1232EOE

ASM812LEUS MAX812LEUS IMP812LEUS ADM812LAR MIC812 TCM812L
ASM812MEUS MAX812MEUS IMP812MEUS ADM812MAR MIC812 TCM812M
ASM812REUS MAX812REUS IMP812REUS ADM812RAR MIC812 TCM812R
ASM812SEUS MAX812SEUS IMP812SEUS ADM812SAR MIC812 TCM812S
ASM812TEUS MAX812TEUS IMP812TEUS ADM812TAR MIC812 TCM812T
ASM813LCPA MAX813LCPA IMP813LCPA - - -
ASM813LCSA MAX813LCSA IMP813LCSA - - -
ASM813LCUA MAX813LCUA IMP813LCUA - - -
ASM813LEPA MAX813LEPA IMP813LEPA - - -
ASM813LESA MAX813LESA IMP813LESA - - -
ASM8500-27 - - - - -
ASM8500-29 - - - - -
ASM8500-42 - - - - -
Synchronous SRAMs
Part# Density Org Volt (V) CLK (Mhz) Cypress IDT ISSI Micron Samsung GSI
AS7C33128FT18B 2M 128Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1324F MT58L128L18FT K7B201825B
AS7C3364FT32B 2M 64Kx32 3.3 133-166 CY7C1336F IDT71V633S IS61LF6432A MT58L64L32FT K7B203225B GS82032AT
AS7C3364FT36B 2M 64Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1344F IS61LF6436A MT58L64L36FT K7B203625B
AS7C33128PFS16B 2M 128Kx16 3.3 133-166
AS7C33128PFS18B 2M 128Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1326F MT58L128L18PT
AS7C3364PFS32B 2M 64Kx32 3.3 133-166 CY7C1329G IDT71V632S IS61LP6432A MT58L64L32PT K7A203200B GS82032AT
AS7C3364PFS36B 2M 64Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1346G IS61LP6436A MT58L64L36PT K7A203600B
AS7C33128PFD18B 2M 128Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1223F MT58L128L18DT
AS7C3364PFD32B 2M 64Kx32 3.3 133-166 MT58L64L32DT GS820E32AT
AS7C3364PFD36B 2M 64Kx36 3.3 133-166 MT58L64L36DT
AS7C3364NTD32B 2M 64Kx32 3.3 133-166 MT55L64L32P1T
AS7C3364NTD36B 2M 64Kx36 3.3 133-166 MT55L64L36P1T
AS7C33128FT32B 4M 128Kx32 3.3 133-166 CY7C1338F IS61SF12832 MT58L128L32F1T K7B403225B GS840F36AT
AS7C33128FT36B 4M 128Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1345F IDT71V3577S IS61SF12836 MT58L128L36F1T K7B403625B GS840F36AT
AS7C33256FT18B 4M 256Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1325F IDT71V3579S IS61SF25618 MT58L256L18F1T K7B401825B GS840F36AT
AS7C33128PFS32B 4M 128Kx32 3.3 133-166 CY7C1339F IS61SP12832 MT58L128L32P1T K7A403200B GS84032AT
AS7C33128PFS36B 4M 128Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1347F IDT71V3576S IS61SP12836 MT58L128L36P1T K7A403600B GS84036AT
AS7C33256PFS16B 4M 256Kx16 3.3 133-166
AS7C33256PFS18B 4M 256Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1327F IDT71V3578S IS61SP25618 MT58L256L18P1T K7A401800B GS84018AT
AS7C33128PFD32B 4M 128Kx32 3.3 133-166 CY7C1340F MT58L128L32D1T K7A403201B GS840E32AT
AS7C33128PFD36B 4M 128Kx36 3.3 133-166 MT58L128L36D1T K7A403601B GS840E18AT
AS7C33256PFD18B 4M 256Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1328F MT58L256L18D1T GS840E18AT
AS7C33128NTD32B 4M 128Kx32 3.3 133-166 IS61NP12832 MT55L128L32P1T K7N403201B
AS7C33128NTD36B 4M 128Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1350F IDT71V3556S IS61NP12836 MT55L128L36P1T K7N403601B GS840Z36AT
Synchronous SRAMs
Part# Density Org Volt (V) CLK (Mhz) Cypress IDT ISSI Micron Samsung GSI
AS7C33256NTD16B 4M 256Kx16 3.3 133-166
AS7C33256NTD18B 4M 256Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1352F IDT71V3558S IS61NP25618 MT55L256L18P1T K7N401801B GS840Z18AT
AS7C33256PFS32A 9M 256Kx32 3.3 133-166 CY7C1364B IS61SPS25632 MT58L256L32PT GS88032BT
AS7C33256PFS36A 9M 256Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1360B IDT71B67603S IS61SPS25636 MT58L256L36PT K7A803600B GS88036BT
AS7C33512PFS18A 9M 512Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1362B IDT71B67803S IS61SPS51218 MT58L512L18PT K7A801800B GS88018BT
ASC33512PFD18A 9M 512Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1367B IS61SPD51218T MT58L512L18DT K7A801801B GS880E18BT
AS7C33256PFD32A 9M 256Kx32 3.3 133-166 CY7C1368B IS61SPD25632T MT58L256L32DT GS880E32BT
AS7C33256PFD36A 9M 256Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1366B IS61SPD25636T MT58L256L36DT K7A803601B GS880E18BT
AS7C33256NTD32A 9M 256Kx32 3.3 133-166 IS61NP25632 MT55L256L32PT
AS7C33256NTD36A 9M 256Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1354B IDT71V65603S IS61NP25636 MT55L256L36PT K7N803601B GS880Z36BT
AS7C33512NTD18A 9M 512Kx18 3.3 133-166 CY7C1356B IDT71V65803S IS61NP51218 MT55L512L18PT K7N801801B GS880Z18BT
AS7C33512FT32A 18M 512Kx32 3.3 133-166 GS8160F32T
AS7C33512FT36A 18M 512Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1381C IS61LF51236A K7B163625B GS8160F36T
AS7C251MFT18A 18M 1Mx18 2.5 166-250 CY7C1383CV25 IS61VF102418A
AS7C25512FT32A 18M 512Kx32 2.5 166-250
AS7C25512FT36A 18M 512Kx36 2.5 166-250 CY7C1381CV25 IS61VF51236A
AS7C331MFT18A 18M 1Mx18 3.3 166-250 CY7C1383C IS61LF102418A K7B161825B GS8160F18T
AS7C251MPFS18A 18M 1Mx18 2.5 166-250 CY7C1382CV25 IS61VPS102418A
AS7C25512PFS32A 18M 512K x 32 2.5 166-250
AS7C25512PFS36A 18M 512Kx36 2.5 166-250 CY7C1380CV25 IS61VPS51236A
AS7C331MPFS18A 18M 1Mx18 3.3 166-250 CY7C1382C IS61LPS102418A K7A161800B GS816018T
AS7C33512PFS32A 18M 512Kx32 3.3 133-166 GS816032T
AS7C33512PFS36A 18M 512Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1380C IS61LPS51236A K7A163600B GS816036T
AS7C251MPFD18A 18M 1Mx18 2.5 166-250 CY7C1387CV25 IS61VPD102418A
AS7C25512PFD32A 18M 512Kx32 2.5 166-250 GS8160E32T
AS7C25512PFD36A 18M 512Kx36 2.5 166-250 CY7C1386CV25 IS61VPD51236A
Synchronous SRAMs
Part# Density Org Volt (V) CLK (Mhz) Cypress IDT ISSI Micron Samsung GSI
AS7C331MPFD18A 18M 1Mx18 3.3 166-250 CY7C1387C IS61LPD102418A K7A161801B GS8160E18T
AS7C33512PFD32A 18M 512Kx32 3.3 133-166 GS8160E32T
AS7C33512PFD36A 18M 512Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1386C IS61LPD51236A K7A163601B GS8160E36T
AS7C251MNTD18A 18M 1M x 18 2.5 166-250 CY7C1372CV25 IDT71T75802S IS61NVP102418 K7N161845B
AS7C25512NTD36A 18M 512K x 36 2.5 166-250 CY7C1370CV25 IDT71T75062S IS61NVP51236 K7N163645B
AS7C331MNTD18A 18M 1Mx18 3.3 166-250 CY7C1372C IS61NLP102418 K7N161801B GS8160Z36T
AS7C33512NTD32A 18M 512Kx32 3.3 166-250
AS7C33512NTD36A 18M 512Kx36 3.3 133-166 CY7C1370C IS61NLP51236 K7N163601B GS8160Z36T
AS7C331MPFS32A 36M 1Mx32 3.3 166-250 GS832032T
AS7C331MPFS36A 36M 1Mx36 3.3 166-250 CY7C1440V33 K7A323600M GS832036T
AS7C332MPFS18A 36M 2Mx18 3.3 166-250 K7A321800M GS832018T
AS7C331MFT32A 36M 1Mx32 3.3 166-250
AS7C331MFT36A 36M 1Mx36 3.3 166-250 CY7C1441V33 K7B323625M
AS7C332MFT18A 36M 2Mx18 3.3 166-250 K7B321825M
AS7C331MNTD32A 36M 1Mx32 3.3 166-250
AS7C331MNTD36A 36M 1Mx36 3.3 166-250 CY7C1460V33 IS61NLP102436 K7N323601M GS8320Z36T
AS7C332MNTD18A 36M 2Mx18 3.3 166-250 CY7C1462V33 K7N321801M GS8320Z18T
Synchronous Dual Port SRAMs
AS9C25256M2036L 9M 256Kx36 70T3519S
AS9C25512M2018L 9M 512Kx18 70T3339S
64K Fast Org Voltage Package Alliance Samsung Cypress IDT ISSI GSI